LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
LL-RMR-16-WP
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/2

Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Model Housing Color Wet Location Lamp Options
LL-RMR-16-WP Blank
B
Gray
Black
WP Wet Location PLED 7.0W High
Lumen White
LED Lamps
standard
CW
USA
SDT
CEC
Internal heater with battery blanket
Assembled in USA
Self-Diagnostics1
Certified to CEC under Title 20 Regulations
1 Not available with CEC option
Electrical Information
Catalog Number
Input Watts (W) Input Amps (A)
120V 277V 120V 277V
LL-RMR-16-WP-PLED 6.0 6.2 0.053 0.025
LL-RMR-16-WP-CW-PLED 5.3 6.0 0.050 0.025
LL-RMR-16-WP-SDT-PLED 5.5 6.7 0.050 0.030
LL-RMR-16-WP-SDT-CW-PLED 5.5 6.7 0.050 0.030